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Oregon Duck Invitational

Eugene Country Club

Eugene,

OR

28th Annual Duck Invitational - Eugene Golf Club
Dates: Mar 27 - Mar 28

Team

Oregon

Arizona

Oregon State
San Diego State
Utah

Seattle University
Washington State
Denver
Wyoming, U. of
Boise State

San Diego

UC Davis

San Jose State

Missouri - Kansas City

Gonzaga

283
283
288
284
286
295
292
291
297
300
300
296
299
309
297

277
287
285
293
292
287
291
292
295
293
296
301
303
295
311

Scores

560
570
573
577
578
582
583
583
592
593
596
597
602
604
608

+2

+5

+9
+10
+14
+15
+15
+24
+25
+28
+29
+34
+36
+40
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Start

1
T2
T5
T5
T5
T5

T41
T5
T2

T17
T5
T2

T17

T13

T31
T5

T41

T41

T17

T53

T13

T41

T17
T5

T41

T53

T17

T31

T17

T31

T17

T17

T31

T13

T31

T17

T31

T53

T17

T31

T13

T17

T60

T41

T17

Finish

1
T2
T2
T4
T4
T6
T6
T6
T9
T9
T9
T12
T12
T12
T12
16
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T28
T28
T28
T28
T32
T32
T32
T32
T36
T36
T36
T36
T36
T36
T36
T36
T36

T45

Player

Sulman Raza *
Petter Mikalsen
Norman Xiong
Wyndham Clark
Brad Reeves
Ethan Marcus *
Kevin Murphy
Nigel Lett *
Gentry Hicks
Ross Kukula
Edwin Yi

Nahum Mendoza Il
George Cunningham
Blake Abercrombie
Kevin Geniza
Jonas Liebich
Zach Anderson
Calum Hill

Gunn Yang

Dalton Hankamer
David Laskin
Ryan Gronlund
Jordan Costello
Dylan Stein
Kyosuke Hara *
Drew McCullough
Ben Corfee

Kyle Cornett
Nathan Wunderli
Kyler Dunkle
Trevor Norby *
Isaac Petersilie
Evan Knight

Nick Mandell

Joe Harvie

Glenn Workman
Jordan Gumberg
Derek Bayley
Daniel Lopez
Tristan Rohrbaugh
Nick Nolan

Trevor Yu

AJ Armstrong
Charles Thompson

Grant Cole

Oregon Duck Invitational

Eugene Country Club
Eugene, OR
28th Annual Duck Invitational - Eugene Golf Club
Dates: Mar 27 - Mar 28

Team

Oregon

Denver

Oregon

Oregon

Arizona

Arizona

Oregon State
Oregon

Utah

Seattle University
Oregon

San Diego State
Arizona

San Diego State
Oregon

Oregon State
Washington State
Oregon State
San Diego State
San Diego
Arizona

Oregon

Utah

Arizona

Oregon State
Wyoming, U. of
UC Davis

Seattle University
Utah

Utah

San Diego State
Denver

UC Davis
Washington State
Seattle University
Wyoming, U. of
Arizona
Washington State
San Diego

Boise State
Gonzaga

Oregon State
Washington State
San Jose State

Washington State

67
69
70
70
70
70
74
70
69
72
70
69
72
71
73
70
74
74
72
75
71
74
72
70
74
75
72
73
72
73
72
72
73
71
73
72
73
75
72
73
71
72
76
74

72

64
69
68
69
69
70
66
70
72
69
71
73
70
71
69
73
70
70
72
69
73
71
73
75
71
70
73
73
74
73
74
75
74
76
74
76
75
73
76
75
7
76
72
74

77

Scores

131
138
138
139
139
140
140
140
141
141
141
142
142
142
142
143
144
144
144
144
144
145
145
145
145
145
145
146
146
146
146
147
147
147
147
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148

149

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2017, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat



Start

T41
T31
T60
T60
T53
T41
T17
T60
T60
T71
T60
T41
T31
T17
T41
T60
T53
T53
T41
T71
T60
T71
T60
T78
T31
T41
T82
T60
T71
T76
T53

85

75
T82
T60
T82
T86
T76
T80
T86
T78
T80

Finish
T45
T45
T45
T45
T45
T45
T45
T45
T45
T45
T45
T57
T57
T57
T60
T60
T60
T60
T60
T65
T65
T65
T68
T68
T68
T71
T71
T73
T73
T73
T73

77
T78
T78
T80
T80
T80
T80
T80

85

86

87

Player

Jake Kelley
Nicklaus Chiam *
David Ricciardelli
Mason Schulze
Hubert Tisserand
McCain Schellhardt
Pablo Matesanz
Chris Korte

Ryan Wallen
Patrick Sato

Brian Humphreys
Kevin Velo
Brandon Baumgarten
Shawn Lu

Jakob Garstecki
Ryan Gaske
Donny Hopoi
Scott Munger
David Ganz

Eric Hagen *

Sam Foust *

Greg Gionfriddo *
Will Barnett

Zack Overstreet
PJ Samiere

John Murdock
Connor Johnstone
Roy Kang *
Camilo Mexsen
Quintin Pope
Roberto Lebrija *
Tom Kerkvliet *
Matt Robinson
Troy Dangler
Chris Mogg
Mitchell Schow
Thibault Vieilledent
Nick Baines
Jeremy Sanchez
Francois Lagraulet
Matt Murray

Tyler Munetake

Oregon Duck Invitational

Eugene Country Club
Eugene, OR
28th Annual Duck Invitational - Eugene Golf Club
Dates: Mar 27 - Mar 28

Team

Denver

Washington State

San Diego

Boise State

Missouri - Kansas City
Missouri - Kansas City
San Diego State
Denver

Wyoming, U. of
Seattle University
Boise State

San Jose State

UC Davis

Oregon State

Missouri - Kansas City
Gonzaga

Boise State

San Jose State
Gonzaga

Denver

Oregon

Seattle University

San Jose State
Seattle University

San Diego State
Wyoming, U. of

Boise State

Denver

San Diego

Wyoming, U. of
Oregon

Oregon State

UC Davis

Denver

Gonzaga

Utah

Missouri - Kansas City
San Diego

UC Davis

Missouri - Kansas City
San Jose State
Gonzaga

74
73
76
76
75
74
72
76
76
77
76
74
73
72
74
76
75
75
74
77
76
77
76
80
73
74
82
76
77
79
75
83
78
82
76
82
86
79
81
86
80
81

75
76
73
73
74
75
77
73
73
72
73
76
77
78
77
75
76
76
77
75
76
75
77
73
80
80
72
79
78
76
80
73
79
75
82
76
72
79
77
74
82
85

Scores

149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
150
150
150
151
151
151
151
151
152
152
152
153
153
153
154
154
155
155
155
155
156
157
157
158
158
158
158
158
160
162
166
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+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+14
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+18
+20
+24



