

# Oregon Duck Invitational

Eugene Country Club  
Eugene, OR

28th Annual Duck Invitational - Eugene Golf Club  
Dates: Mar 27 - Mar 28

1	2	Team	Scores			
T1	1	Oregon	283	277	560	-8
T1	2	Arizona	283	287	570	+2
5	3	Oregon State	288	285	573	+5
3	4	San Diego State	284	293	577	+9
4	5	Utah	286	292	578	+10
8	6	Seattle University	295	287	582	+14
7	T7	Washington State	292	291	583	+15
6	T7	Denver	291	292	583	+15
T10	9	Wyoming, U. of	297	295	592	+24
T13	10	Boise State	300	293	593	+25
T13	11	San Diego	300	296	596	+28
9	12	UC Davis	296	301	597	+29
12	13	San Jose State	299	303	602	+34
15	14	Missouri - Kansas City	309	295	604	+36
T10	15	Gonzaga	297	311	608	+40

# Oregon Duck Invitational

Eugene Country Club  
Eugene, OR

28th Annual Duck Invitational - Eugene Golf Club  
Dates: Mar 27 - Mar 28

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores			
1	1	Sulman Raza *	Oregon	67	64	131	-11
T2	T2	Petter Mikalsen	Denver	69	69	138	-4
T5	T2	Norman Xiong	Oregon	70	68	138	-4
T5	T4	Wyndham Clark	Oregon	70	69	139	-3
T5	T4	Brad Reeves	Arizona	70	69	139	-3
T5	T6	Ethan Marcus *	Arizona	70	70	140	-2
T41	T6	Kevin Murphy	Oregon State	74	66	140	-2
T5	T6	Nigel Lett *	Oregon	70	70	140	-2
T2	T9	Gentry Hicks	Utah	69	72	141	-1
T17	T9	Ross Kukula	Seattle University	72	69	141	-1
T5	T9	Edwin Yi	Oregon	70	71	141	-1
T2	T12	Nahum Mendoza III	San Diego State	69	73	142	E
T17	T12	George Cunningham	Arizona	72	70	142	E
T13	T12	Blake Abercrombie	San Diego State	71	71	142	E
T31	T12	Kevin Geniza	Oregon	73	69	142	E
T5	16	Jonas Liebich	Oregon State	70	73	143	+1
T41	T17	Zach Anderson	Washington State	74	70	144	+2
T41	T17	Calum Hill	Oregon State	74	70	144	+2
T17	T17	Gunn Yang	San Diego State	72	72	144	+2
T53	T17	Dalton Hankamer	San Diego	75	69	144	+2
T13	T17	David Laskin	Arizona	71	73	144	+2
T41	T22	Ryan Gronlund	Oregon	74	71	145	+3
T17	T22	Jordan Costello	Utah	72	73	145	+3
T5	T22	Dylan Stein	Arizona	70	75	145	+3
T41	T22	Kyosuke Hara *	Oregon State	74	71	145	+3
T53	T22	Drew McCullough	Wyoming, U. of	75	70	145	+3
T17	T22	Ben Corfee	UC Davis	72	73	145	+3
T31	T28	Kyle Cornett	Seattle University	73	73	146	+4
T17	T28	Nathan Wunderli	Utah	72	74	146	+4
T31	T28	Kyler Dunkle	Utah	73	73	146	+4
T17	T28	Trevor Norby *	San Diego State	72	74	146	+4
T17	T32	Isaac Petersilie	Denver	72	75	147	+5
T31	T32	Evan Knight	UC Davis	73	74	147	+5
T13	T32	Nick Mandell	Washington State	71	76	147	+5
T31	T32	Joe Harvie	Seattle University	73	74	147	+5
T17	T36	Glenn Workman	Wyoming, U. of	72	76	148	+6
T31	T36	Jordan Gumberg	Arizona	73	75	148	+6
T53	T36	Derek Bayley	Washington State	75	73	148	+6
T17	T36	Daniel Lopez	San Diego	72	76	148	+6
T31	T36	Tristan Rohrbaugh	Boise State	73	75	148	+6
T13	T36	Nick Nolan	Gonzaga	71	77	148	+6
T17	T36	Trevor Yu	Oregon State	72	76	148	+6
T60	T36	AJ Armstrong	Washington State	76	72	148	+6
T41	T36	Charles Thompson	San Jose State	74	74	148	+6
T17	T45	Grant Cole	Washington State	72	77	149	+7

# Oregon Duck Invitational

Eugene Country Club  
Eugene, OR

28th Annual Duck Invitational - Eugene Golf Club  
Dates: Mar 27 - Mar 28

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores			
T41	T45	Jake Kelley	Denver	74	75	149	+7
T31	T45	Nicklaus Chiam *	Washington State	73	76	149	+7
T60	T45	David Ricciardelli	San Diego	76	73	149	+7
T60	T45	Mason Schulze	Boise State	76	73	149	+7
T53	T45	Hubert Tisserand	Missouri - Kansas City	75	74	149	+7
T41	T45	McCain Schellhardt	Missouri - Kansas City	74	75	149	+7
T17	T45	Pablo Matesanz	San Diego State	72	77	149	+7
T60	T45	Chris Korte	Denver	76	73	149	+7
T60	T45	Ryan Wallen	Wyoming, U. of	76	73	149	+7
T71	T45	Patrick Sato	Seattle University	77	72	149	+7
T60	T45	Brian Humphreys	Boise State	76	73	149	+7
T41	T57	Kevin Velo	San Jose State	74	76	150	+8
T31	T57	Brandon Baumgarten	UC Davis	73	77	150	+8
T17	T57	Shawn Lu	Oregon State	72	78	150	+8
T41	T60	Jakob Garstecki	Missouri - Kansas City	74	77	151	+9
T60	T60	Ryan Gaske	Gonzaga	76	75	151	+9
T53	T60	Donny Hopoi	Boise State	75	76	151	+9
T53	T60	Scott Munger	San Jose State	75	76	151	+9
T41	T60	David Ganz	Gonzaga	74	77	151	+9
T71	T65	Eric Hagen *	Denver	77	75	152	+10
T60	T65	Sam Foust *	Oregon	76	76	152	+10
T71	T65	Greg Gionfriddo *	Seattle University	77	75	152	+10
T60	T68	Will Barnett	San Jose State	76	77	153	+11
T78	T68	Zack Overstreet	Seattle University	80	73	153	+11
T31	T68	PJ Samiere	San Diego State	73	80	153	+11
T41	T71	John Murdock	Wyoming, U. of	74	80	154	+12
T82	T71	Connor Johnstone	Boise State	82	72	154	+12
T60	T73	Roy Kang *	Denver	76	79	155	+13
T71	T73	Camilo Mexsen	San Diego	77	78	155	+13
T76	T73	Quintin Pope	Wyoming, U. of	79	76	155	+13
T53	T73	Roberto Lebrija *	Oregon	75	80	155	+13
85	77	Tom Kerkvliet *	Oregon State	83	73	156	+14
75	T78	Matt Robinson	UC Davis	78	79	157	+15
T82	T78	Troy Dangler	Denver	82	75	157	+15
T60	T80	Chris Mogg	Gonzaga	76	82	158	+16
T82	T80	Mitchell Schow	Utah	82	76	158	+16
T86	T80	Thibault Vieilledent	Missouri - Kansas City	86	72	158	+16
T76	T80	Nick Baines	San Diego	79	79	158	+16
T80	T80	Jeremy Sanchez	UC Davis	81	77	158	+16
T86	85	Francois Lagraulet	Missouri - Kansas City	86	74	160	+18
T78	86	Matt Murray	San Jose State	80	82	162	+20
T80	87	Tyler Munetake	Gonzaga	81	85	166	+24